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

an Equal Opportunity Employer.

SUBURBAN 
ESTATES

2 & 3 Bedroom Homes
$800 To $1200/Rent Or LTP/
Criminal/Credit Check/Deposit.

 Call 724-834-0931

HUSKY PUPPIES Pure Snow White 
with Blue Eyes. Very nice looking pup-
pies. 5 To choose from.  First Shots/
Wormed.  $450 each.  Ready to go 
1/30/23.          Call 814-573-6500

LATROBE AREA
Remodeled 1&2 Bedroom

Section 8 Accepted
 Call: 724-875-0882

 SLAUGHTERHOUSE BUTCHER
Local Packing company seeking 
an experience slaughterhouse 

butcher. Pay is based on 
experience. Call 

724-787-1304 to apply.

SCOTTDALE, Efficiency 1br, 
$425/ month + sec dep w/ some 
appliances & some util. No pets. 
Non smoking premises. Back-
ground check req’d.

724-221-0411  

 HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT
seeks applicants for a:

PAYROLL SECRETARY
Essential Functions:
● Enters new employee information
● Makes necessary adjustments to employee salaries & voluntary
   deductions
● Balances records, payroll reports and processes checks
● Files payroll-related withholding and tax reports every pay period
● Makes direct deposit transfers
● Prepares bills for Accounts Payable Secretary
● Files quarterly reports to Social Security, Medicare, Unemployment
   and Wage Tax
● Processes monthly reports to PSERS and VOYA
● Processes year-end closing, including printing & mailing of W2’s &1095’s
● Prints yearly attendance reports, verifying signature and correcting
  discrepancies

Apply online at:
https://www.applitrack.com/Highlands/onlineapp.

Highlands is an EOE.

VANDERGRIFT, 1BR Duplex, Street 
level, No Steps! Equipped Kitchen & 

Laundry, Section 8 approved
 724-568-2546 or 724-321-0180

FULL PRICE FOR YOUR HOUSE
Any Price ~ Any Condition ~ Any Area

Guaranteed Offer ~ Close Quickly
Call Jesse ... 724-951-3880

www.jessebuyshousesnationwide.com 

Armbrust Professional Center 
8201 Rt 819, Greensburg 15601
14,000 sqft for lease, 2 Bldgs.
Climate control storage avail.

 724-925-9269 ... Mon-Fri 8-5
 

NATRONA, 
2 story, 2/ 3 BR, 1.5 BA, fully 
equipped kitchen, dryer in base-
ment, front porch, side yard, 1 car 
detached garage, very clean, non 
smoking premise, no pets. $750 + 
Utilities/ Sec Dep. 724-351-2656 

 HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Seeks applicants for a

Librarian at the Middle School.
Requirements: Bachelor’s Degree from an accredited college or universi-
ty. Master’s Degree preferred. PA State Certification, as required for the 
position.

Apply online at:
https://www.applitrack.com/Highlands/onlineapp.

Highlands is an EOE.

ENGLISH CREAM GOLDEN 
RETRIEVER PUPPIES,

5-1/2 Months Old, 5 Males, Vet 
Checked, Had First Shots, Dewormed, 
Mother Has Genetic Testing Cleared, 
Both Parents Are OFA Certified $400 

Or Best Offer 814-587-6403 

~ For Lease~
 
 

Bushy Run
Corp Park

Industrial Warehouse Space
3,500 - 6000 sq ft

End 2023 ,occupancy
Also up to 150,000 build to suit

 

Penn Crossing
Shopping Center

Harrison City
1,000- 1656 sq ft 

 spaces to choose from.
One is a mostly equipped Subway

5,500 sq ft former restaurant,
 can be converted

 

Greensburg
110- 116 North Main St

Store front $1200/ month NNN
 2nd floor offices

Also For Sale
 

Westmoreland
Commons

South Main S, 2400 sq ft, faces
bike trail, perfect for restaurant

$14.50 sq.ft NNN
 

Penn
6,000 sq ft + 1 acre $7.00 NNN
 3800 sp ft fenced yard $8.00 

NNN
Also For Sale

 
Commercial Choice

Realty, Inc 

 724.327.3482

ONLINE REAL ESTATE
AUCTION

208 Washington Rd.,
Forest Hills PA 15221

3 BED 2 1/2 BATH BRICK HOME
2 CAR GARAGE

To Bid Online Go To
bandersonauctionhibid.com

BILL ANDERSON
AUCTIONEERS LLC

 724-327-3344 ... AY2074L

 

 
		  Welding		  Shipping
	 	 Foundry		  Grinding
	 	 Furnace Melting	 Machine Shop
	 	 Pattern Shop		  Maintenance

 
JOIN OUR TEAM

 
● Wages $19.00-$25.00 ● Health Benefits

● Profit Sharing ● 401K Plan
● Paid Vacation ● Paid Holidays

 
Applications available at

www.duarloytechnologies.com
 

Or in person 120 Bridge Street, Scottdale, PA 15683 

 Foundry Worker
Perma-Cast,  a  Wabtec  Co., is  
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
at Totteridge

Minutes fromRt. 22
andMurrysville

Minutes fromRt. 30 and
Westmoreland Mall

Totteridge Golf Course, Driving Range,
Resident Walking Trail

Sold

Lot Deposit

Future

Available

LINDWOOD CREST • HEMPFIELD TWP
ONLY 2 UNITS LEFT TO BE RESERVED!

50 and over condo community. (LOFT UNITS
$394,000). 2BR, 2 or 3 BA’s, w/ basements.
DIR:E.Pgh.Str,LArchAve,LRte819-RatBlank
School Rd, L at Bothwell Rd, R at Coronet, R at
Crown Pointe to R Scepter. Colosimo 724-469-
0222, Parry 724-516-7484 / 724-838-3660

ACCEPTING LOT DEPOSITS
Call Marilyn Davis Team for appointment.

724-858-7777 / 724-838-3660

WEST NEWTON 208 N. 3rd Street Adorable
& fully rnvtd; new electrc, ht wtr tnk, flrng
to name some updates; Nice bckyd & dtchd
grg adds convenience! DIR: 51S/136E; L/3rd
St; home on right Emily Leonard 724-929-
7228 x4625 MLS#1588932 $99,900

Open
SUN

11
-1

GREENSBURG 314 Grant St Move right
in! 2 BR, 2 sty w/newly updated kit, BA,
flrs, lighting & back deck, front covered
porch, corner lot, 1 car det grg. Marilyn
Davis 724-838-3660 x5632 MLS#1587981
$115,000

Open
SUN

11
-1

E PITTSBURGH 604 Bessemer Ave 6BR
2bth all brick, nice porch, new flring, dec FP,
EIK apllncs incl, 2 car gar, rear cvrd prch/
patio, LL part FIN. DIR: RT30 to Center, L
Grandview, L Bessemer Denise McCarthy
724-327-0444 x4448 MLS#1590760 $134,900

Open
SUN

12
-2

HEMPFIELD 2465 Route 119 Adorable 3
BR, 1 1/2 BA ranch in country setting!
1st flr FR w/woodburner, fully equip kit,
HW flrs, freshly painted, rear deck. DIR:
FR Gbg, Rt 119, home on L. Scott Ludwick
724-838-3660 x5637 MLS#1590622 $129,000

Open
SUN

11
-1

GREENSBURG 1526 Poplar Street Charming
3BR, 1-1/2BA farmhouse! Many unique
architectural details & curb appeal, open
flr plan, wrap around porch, 2nd flr laundry.
DIR:119S, L Huff,R Poplar M.J. Meisner 724-
838-3660 x5649 MLS#1582369 $179,900

Open
SUN

1-3

GREENSBURG 1032 Highland Ave
Beautifully renovated 5BR, 2BA 2 sty,
freshly plastered, painted & new flooring,
pantry off beautiful kit, spacious back
yard. Move in ready! Amy Barricklow 724-
838-3660 x5673 MLS#1574374 $198,000

Open
SUN

12
-2

CHURCHILL 157 Thornberry Dr 5BR 3bth,
beautiful plan! LG rooms, wood flrs, newer
furnace & central air, 2 car gar, new elec.
DIR: Parkway E to Churchill, R Churchill, L
Brown, R Thornberry Peggy Hill 724-327-
0444 x4440 MLS#1556013 $269,900

Open
SUN

11
-1

NEW CENTERVILLE BORO 175 Reese Street
Country home on level lot. HW flrs, kit w/
brkfst nook, formal DR, 3BR, fam rm, 2 car
grg. Mins to town & resorts DIR: R 281 to 653
S in New Centerville. R Reese Erin Mikolich
724-593-6195 x3202 MLS#1589999 $275,000

Open
SUN

1-3

UNIONTOWN 103 Filbert Street 2 BR, 3
full BA, patio home all on 1 flr! Fully equip
kit, Mstr ste w/walk-in closet, lg LR &
DR, laundry room, 2 car att grg w/wall of
storage cabinets. Barbara Ciampini 724-
838-3660 x5661 MLS#1590251 $279,900

Open
SUN

11
-1

HEMPFIELD 1240 Swede Hill Road Larger
than it looks! 4BR, 2BA 2 sty, FR w/corner
FP, full cov porch, side patio,2nd bldg
74x24, 2 car grg. DIR:Rt 30 to Rt 136 to
Willow Cross, R Swede Hill. Karen Henry
724-838-3660 x5648 MLS#1563031 $285,000

Open
SUN

12
-2

BULLSKIN TWP. 934 Pleasant Valley 3BR,
1-1/2BA multi on 1+ acres! FR w/gas FP, glass
wall 4 Season room, EIK, lg deck & paved
patio w/firepit, GR, grg. DIR:Rt 30 to 982S or
119N/S, R or L 982. Yaley/Wetzel-Felice/Lakin
724-838-3660 x5663 MLS#1587345 $317,000

Open
SUN

1-3

SALEM TWP. 3004 Heathfield Lane, B
Exquisite 3BR, 2-1/2BA, 2 sty condo in
Totteridge! Come take a look at our presold
model&pickyourlot!DIR:Rt119toHannastown
Rd, R into Phase, L Heathfield. Marilyn Davis
724-838-3660 x5632 MLS#1580227 $454,800

Open
SUN

11
-1

CONNELLSVILLE 1417 Breakneck Rd Elgnt
Eng Tudr hme! Mstr ste, 2BR & full BTH
upstrs; EIK/DR fills main flr; dreamy solarium
DIR:PA51S-N/Pgh St; Olvr Rd-US119N; R/
PA982N; R/Shnd Rd: L/Brknk Rd Marlaina Long
724-797-9090 x4310 MLS#1584888 $482,000

Open
SUN

1-3

adno=272956
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 Instead of credit for your subscription while you 
 are out of town, participate in the Vacation Donation 
 program, which provides local students with digital 
 access to newspapers in their schools.

 Call 11..880000..990099..TTRRIIBB  today or visit 
nniiee..ttrriibblliivvee..ccoomm  to find out how
 you can participate in educating 
 the area’s children with the 
 Vacation Donation program.

RECYCLE
Your Newspaper!

We encourage 
you to recycle 

your newspaper.
Recycling information courtesy of Earth911.

DID YOU KNOW?
Newspapers are recycled into other 
products such as cereal boxes, egg cartons, 
pencil barrels, grocery bags, tissue paper, 
cellulose insulation materials, and many 
more diverse products.

Log on today to find 
your dream home! REALESTATE.
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Commercial Real Estate

Houses-Westmoreland For Sale

Houses-Westmoreland For Sale

TRIBUNE-REVIEW

RealEstate. .comRealEstate. .com

PHONE: 1-800-524-5700 | HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:30AM-5:00PM | INQUIRIES AT: CLASSIFIEDS.TRIBLIVE.COM

adno=272677

Your dream home is just a download away!

• Available on iPhone, iPad & Android
• Search nearby properties
• See price reductions
• Mortgage Estimator and Price History
• Chat with your agent directly in the app
• Property Updates every 15 minutes
• Set a radius to see your work commute
• Calendar Integrations
• Bookmark your favorite properties
• Save searches for properties
that interest you

Get InstantGet Instant
NotificationsNotifications

of new Listingsof new Listings

SCAN TOSCAN TO
DOWNLOADDOWNLOAD
MY APP!MY APP!

Formerly Prudential Preferred Realty

www.SCOTT LUDWICK.com

Scott Ludwick
Associate Broker

724-838-3660 x5637
CELL:724-433-7800

adno=272673

UNITY TWP. $794,500 HEMPFIELD TWP. $745,000

HEMPFIELD TWP. $399,000

MADISON BORO $325,000

HEMPFIELD TWP. $55,000HEMPFIELD TWP. $129,000

5BR, 4.5 BA on 3 acres
at the end of a lane w/
a view of the Laurel
Highlands. This was a
builders own home w/
wood trim throughout.
This Georgian Colonial

features a 1st floor owners suite w/ luxurious bath. Stunning, fully equipped
kitchen w/ 8-burner cooktop, island & generous eating area. 1st floor family
room w/ fireplace, built-ins & wet bar. Expansive patio, saltwater pool and
hot tub. The oversized 3 car garage features a bath ideal for swimmers.

4BR, 4.5 BA
Stone & Cedar
Contemporary on
1.6 private acres.
Soaring ceiling &
2 story stone fire-
place in the living
room as well an

open design & abundant windows. 1st floor master suite & every
bedroom has its own bath. Fully equipped kitchen w/ eating area.
Expansive rear patio. NEW ROOF BEING INSTALLED.

5BR, 3 full / 2 half
BA w/ a master
suite on both levels,
den w/ built-ins &
double-sided fire-
place opens to the
family room, 2nd
family room w/ fire-

place, finished game room, 18x24 Cedar Sunroom w/ gas log stove, huge
kitchen w/ 12x17 breakfast room, 11x24 craft room, several patios, covered
porch, sports court & pergola on 1.77 level/private acres on a cul-de-sac.

3BR, 1.5 BA
ranch in a coun-
try setting near
Crabtree. Much of
it has been freshly
painted. 1st floor
family room w/

wood burner, huge family room opens to the fully equipped kitchen.
You’ll love the hardwood floors. Rear deck and lower level is a walk-
out and suited for a future game room. 1-year Guard HomeWarranty.

3BR, 2.5 BA up-
dated multi-level
on two lots, backs
on woods and
boasts 2- 2 car
attached garages
plus a concrete
RV pad w/ utilities!

Oversized, covered rear porch, spacious family room w/ fireplace.
Fully equipped kitchen w/ stainless appliances & flanked by the
dining room. Large shed w/ loft & whole house generator included.

1BR, 1 BA Cozy
Cottage located
in Spanish Villa
is an ideal starter
home. The cov-
ered back porch
overlooks the
private lot which

backs on woods. Partially finished game room on the lower level,
fully equipped kitchen, a covered front porch, and a concrete drive.
This home includes a 1 year Guard Home Warranty.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY • 1-29-23 • 11AM-1PM
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5 Time for a change?
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